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Bestellcode/Ordering Code 
 
801/803/807/809: Öffner 
802/804/808/810: Schliesser 
602/603/604/605: Wechsler 
Die Funktionen Öffnen, Schließen oder Wechseln beziehen sich auf ansteigenden Druck 

 
                 

801  - 100  - 1  1  1  0     

                       Sonderausführung 

                    Special version 

                      

                        Werkstoff  

                   Material 

                     

                         Membrane  

                  Diaphragm  

                    

                          Gewinde 

                 Thread 

                   

                           Einstellbereich 

                Adjustment range 

                  

                             Modell  

               Type  

                 

 
Gewinde/Thread     Membrane/Diaphragm 
 
1 = G 1/8“      1 = Perbunan = NBR 
2 = G ¼“      2 = Viton 
3 = M 10x1      3 = APTK = EPDM 
4 = NPT 1/8“      4 = Silikon / silicone 
5 = G 1/8“ kegelig / taper    5 =  
6 = M 10x1 kegelig / taper    6 = 70CR746 für Freon / for freone 
7 = M 12      7 =  
8 = M 12x1,5     Kolben 8 = O-Ring für Öl / for oil 
9 = NPT ¼“     Piston 9 = O-Ring für Heisswasser / for hot water 
 
Werkstoff/Housing material   Sonderausführung/Special version 
 
1 = Stahl gal.Zn5 / Zinc-plated steel  1 = Goldkontakte für 801, 802, 803, 804 
2 = Va 1.4305 / Steel 1.4305         Gold contacts for 801, 802, 803, 804 
3 = Ms 60 / Brass 60    2 = Plattenbauweise / Manifold mounting (nur für 902) 
4 = Ms vernickelt / Brass nickel plated  3 = Anschlusskabel Ölflex / with cable oilflex 
5 = Alu      4 =  
6 = Messing Zinkdruckguss/Brass zinc  5 =            
7 = Stahl Zinkdruckguss/Steel zinc  6 =            
      7 =  
       8 = Dichte Ausführung PG9 + 2 O-Ringe 
             Tight version PG9 + 2 O-rings 
       9 = Sonstiges / others 
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Experts on Design-In 
for sensors and power solutions

Headquarter Switzerland:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power AG 

Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8050 Zurich 
Phone  +41 44 877 35 00 
sensorsandpower@angst-pfister.com

Office Germany:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power 
Deutschland GmbH 
Edisonstraße 16
D-85716 Unterschleißheim
Phone  +49 89 374 288 87 0 
sensorsandpower.de@angst-pfister.com

Flow / Level / Medical products

Dr. Adriano Pittarelli
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 67 
adriano.pittarelli@angst-pfister.com

Accelerometers
Sensor elements

Christoph Kleye
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 61 
christoph.kleye@angst-pfister.com

Harald Thomas
Phone +49 89 374 288 87 23 
harald.thomas@angst-pfister.com 

Gas sensors
Gas sensor modules

Dr. Thomas Clausen
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 24 
thomas.clausen@angst-pfister.com

Linear position sensors
Angle sensors

Eric Letsch
Phone + 41 44 877 35 14 
eric.letsch@angst-pfister.com

Drive technology
CH Postcode 1000 – 4999 / AT / IT / FR

Christian Mohrenstecher
Phone +41 76 444 57 93
christian.mohrenstecher@angst-pfister.com

Pressure Sensors 
Load Cells

Philipp Kistler
Phone + 41 44 877 35 03 
philipp.kistler@angst-pfister.com

Power supplies 

Sebastiano Leggio
Phone + 41 44 877 35 06 
sebastiano.leggio@angst-pfister.com

Drive technology
CH Postcode 5000 – 9999 / DE

Roman Homa
Phone + 41 76 444 00 86 
roman.homa@angst-pfister.com

Sales Other Countries / Product Management

Sales International Key Accounts

Peter Felder
Phone + 41 44 877 35 05
peter.felder@angst-pfister.com

Postcode 1000 – 2999

Christian Mohrenstecher
Phone +41 76 444 57 93
christian.mohrenstecher@angst-pfister.com

Sales Switzerland & Liechtenstein

Postcode 3000 – 9999

Basil Frei
Phone + 41 44 877 35 18
basil.frei@angst-pfister.com

Gas sensors and modules

Peter Felder
Phone  +41 44 877 35 05 
peter.felder@angst-pfister.com 

Pressure sensors
Other products

Gerhard Vetter 
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 26 
gerhard.vetter@angst-pfister.com

Sales Germany & Austria 

Geometrical sensors
Other products

Kurt Stritzelberger
Phone + 49 89 374 288 87 22 
kurt.stritzelberger@angst-pfister.com

We are here for you. Addresses and Contacts.


